
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

1 

94 

179 

114 

17 

76 

21 

111 

14 

626 

48 

15 

620 

600 

617 

7 

11 

246 

625 

58 

699 

82 

66 

81 

360 

696 

615 

359 

602 

614 

612 

410 

610 

32 

55 

42 

536 

Class 

Y1 

Y2 

Y1 

Y2 

C3 

C3 

C2 

Y1 

C3 

C3 

Y1 

C3 

Veteran 

C0 

Veteran 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

Y2 

Veteran 

Y1 

Y2 

C2 

Y1 

Veteran 

Veteran 

C3 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

C2 

C2 

C3 

Y1 

Y2 

C3 

Name 

WALZER Bernhard 

EDLINGER Anton 

STERNER Nico 

SCHOPOHL Guenter 

ENNSMANN Roland 

RESCH Michael 

LICHTENBERG Norbert 

BOUS Peter 

YATES Matt 

REISENHOFER Toni 

GOEGLBURGER Klaus 

ELLIOTT Andy 

NIECHOJ Axel 

FINK Reiner 

PERNUSCH Peter 

DORFER Martin 

RABL Werner 

PILZ Thomas 

ENNSMANN Gottfried 

PROPRENTNER Peter 

WURZER Jürgen 

BRANDINI Andrea 

BOUS Alexander 

MAZZUCATO Filippo 

VIERTEL Steffen 

SCHICKLGRUBER Franz 

MERKINGER Johann 

STEIL Ilja 

FOEGER Heinz 

TRUEGLER Walter 

HIRSCHMUGL Michael 

GERWECK Benedikt 

STEINWIDDER Alfred 

PERNUSCH Boris 

REICHEL Johannes 

BLEY Juergen 

BRASOLA Andrea 

Nat 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

DE 

AT 

UK 

AT 

AT 

UK 

DE 

DE 

AT 

AT 

DE 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

IT 

AT 

IT 

DE 

DE 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

IT 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Puch 

Kramer 

Fantic 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Puch 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kramer 

Maico 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Puch 

MZ 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

OSSA 

Honda 

SWM 

KTM 

Maico 

Puch 

Puch 

Puch 

KTM 

Maico 

SWM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Sachs 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

3:28.292 

3:29.505 

3:30.878 

3:41.380 

3:42.225 

3:42.452 

3:44.373 

3:48.498 

3:49.031 

3:49.483 

3:51.491 

3:51.579 

3:52.038 

3:52.462 

3:52.681 

3:56.053 

3:57.123 

3:57.622 

3:57.674 

4:00.220 

4:00.750 

4:01.167 

4:01.292 

4:02.320 

4:03.317 

4:05.893 

4:06.495 

4:06.619 

4:08.901 

4:09.615 

4:11.014 

4:11.632 

4:11.723 

4:12.454 

4:13.796 

4:13.865 

4:15.092 

Diff 

1.213 

2.586 

13.088 

13.933 

14.160 

16.081 

20.206 

20.739 

21.191 

23.199 

23.287 

23.746 

24.170 

24.389 

27.761 

28.831 

29.330 

29.382 

31.928 

32.458 

32.875 

33.000 

34.028 

35.025 

37.601 

38.203 

38.327 

40.609 

41.323 

42.722 

43.340 

43.431 

44.162 

45.504 

45.573 

46.800 

Handicap 

113 

123 

128 

108 

102 

108 

97 

110 

117 

87 

107 

96 

86 

89 

83 

114 

94 

99 

93 

113 

91 

124 

108 

111 

107 

88 

91 

97 

89 

92 

88 

114 

84 

110 

106 

106 

105 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.9.2025. 15:53:34 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1.213 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

3:28.292 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

1 - WALZER Bernhard 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

56 

28 

633 

12 

609 

575 

152 

69 

5 

639 

44 

73 

26 

50 

24 

237 

213 

646 

613 

77 

711 

54 

288 

701 

704 

93 

153 

601 

623 

215 

361 

700 

703 

3 

130 

Class 

Y1 

Y1 

C0 

C2 

C0 

C3 

Y2 

Y2 

Y1 

Veteran 

Y2 

Y1 

Y2 

C2 

Y2 

C3 

C2 

C0 

C3 

C1 

C3 

Y2 

C3 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Y2 

C3 

C1 

C2 

C3 

C3 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Y1 

Y1 

Name 

BOEHRINGER Dieter 

NEUMANN Herwig 

LANG Guenther 

KAISER Dominik 

VOGLER Wolfgang 

HAFENSCHER Wolfgang 

JAEGERNDORFER Klaus 

FOESLEITNER Juergen 

CARLINI Marco 

GERWECK Joachim 

HEIMBERGER Roland 

WEISSER Dirk 

PÜRSTL Gerald 

MAITZ Johann 

HUBER Markus 

UHLEMANN Bernd 

FINK Steffi 

STEDING Ulrich 

ZATLER Karli 

PRETTENHOFER Armin 

WIDMAIER Martin 

HAIDER Ronald 

BIENERT Oliver 

TRABERT Gerhard 

NEURAUTER Peter 

PICHLER Christian 

KEMETER Hubert 

SIFKOVITS Peter 

WOLF Karl 

BRAUN Sigi 

SAPPL Thomas 

STROHMEIER Coloman 

FREISINGER Fritz 

NARDO Alessandro 

SCHUSTER Philipp 

Nat 

DE 

AT 

DE 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

IT 

DE 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

DE 

DE 

AT 

AT 

FR 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

DE 

AT 

AT 

IT 

AT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Maico Kramer 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kram-IT 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

Puch 

Yamaha 

MZ 

Kramer 

Maico 

KTM 

Puch 

Puch 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

KTM 

Puch 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Puch 

Puch 

Maico 

Puch 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Moto-TM 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

4:15.139 

4:19.147 

4:19.692 

4:19.702 

4:19.913 

4:21.725 

4:21.732 

4:22.606 

4:23.139 

4:29.034 

4:29.310 

4:29.412 

4:31.301 

4:31.502 

4:36.242 

4:36.457 

4:37.883 

4:39.096 

4:40.205 

4:40.362 

4:44.024 

4:58.958 

5:05.696 

5:07.044 

5:44.049 

6:19.714 

29:36.676 

Diff 

46.847 

50.855 

51.400 

51.410 

51.621 

53.433 

53.440 

54.314 

54.847 

1:00.742 

1:01.018 

1:01.120 

1:03.009 

1:03.210 

1:07.950 

1:08.165 

1:09.591 

1:10.804 

1:11.913 

1:12.070 

1:15.732 

1:30.666 

1:37.404 

1:38.752 

2:15.757 

2:51.422 

26:08.384 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Handicap 

102 

110 

81 

117 

85 

96 

110 

106 

120 

93 

110 

113 

116 

88 

110 

93 

99 

84 

91 

115 

96 

111 

96 

77 

85 

115 

97 

93 

89 

91 

98 

84 

93 

114 

123 
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Margin of Victory 

1.213 

Avg. Speed 

- 
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3:28.292 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

1 - WALZER Bernhard 
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